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Pinnacle
Meet Program

Event  1   Boys 55 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  9   Finals

Webster ThomMatthew Karol _________1

Honeoye CentJackson Asquino _________2

Greece OlympCimino Dominick _________3

Greece OlympZion Houser _________4

Section   2 of  9   Finals
BataviaZachary Cecere _________1

NewarkSpencer Nies _________2

McQuaid JesuJohnny Joyce _________3

Webster SchrSawyer Zimny _________4

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Oakfield/AlaLuke Fincher _________1

Webster ThomJackson Moore _________2

BataviaGrady Moore _________3

Greece OlympDerek Camidge _________4

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Webster ThomJosh Cookingham _________1

Webster SchrAllen Ferrante _________2

Webster ThomElijah English _________3

Oakfield/AlaGil Villanueva-Cortez _________4

Section   5 of  9   Finals
EastridgeCaleb Vanphila _________1

Greece OlympTerry Smith _________2

CorningReese Farnsworth _________3

Victor CentrWilliam Istavan _________4

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Oakfield/AlaEvan Bischoff _________1

Red JacketReed Laursen _________2

McQuaid JesuNathaniel Silverman _________3

Oakfield/AlaBrock Ridder _________4

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Clyde-SavannOliver Shimp _________1

Greece OlympFranklin Carranza _________2

NewarkJaimyn Johnson _________3

McQuaid JesuAustin Werner _________4

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Clyde-SavannReice Fischette _________1

McQuaid JesuRomeo Sykes _________2

McQuaid JesuNicholas Morabito _________3

Victor CentrLucas Staser _________4

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Victor CentrLucas Trombley _________1

Webster SchrLogan Strege _________2

PenfieldAlex Tegg _________3

Honeoye CentRiley Wood _________4

Event  2   Girls 55 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  9   Finals

Palmyra-MaceEleanor Miller _________1

Webster ThomMary Burrows _________2

BataviaDymon Gardner _________3

CorningAlisyn Conway _________4

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Palmyra-MaceGiana Hayes _________1

Palmyra-MaceSkyler Pride _________2

CorningBrooke Schmitz _________3

Red JacketHannah Eagley _________4

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Webster ThomMolly Lowenguth _________1

Greece OlympNaviyah Taggart _________2

BataviaNatalie Battaglia _________3

CorningLauren Younkin _________4
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Section   4 of  9   Finals...(Event  2   Girls 55 Meter Hurdles)
Palmyra-MaceChloe Mellot _________1

NewarkIsabella Andrade _________2

Palmyra-MaceLily Niles _________3

Webster ThomGenevieve Nonkes _________4

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Greece OlympNora Wollsschleger _________1

Le RoyJenna Sherman _________2

Le RoyAlayna Kepple _________3

East RochestIzairys Molina _________4

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Clyde-SavannMorgan Wright _________1

Greece OlympNudzejna(Jana) Zlotrg _________2

East RochestAlba Diaz _________3

Greece OlympSavannah Savatphay _________4

Section   7 of  9   Finals
NewarkRylee Mayo _________1

Greece OlympLianis Carrasquillo _________2

Clyde-SavannAdrianna Drahms _________3

Oakfield/AlaKalysta Mitchell _________4

Section   8 of  9   Finals
CorningAubrey Miller _________1

LyonsSerenity Brown _________2

Oakfield/AlaDelilah Snell _________3

Section   9 of  9   Finals
NewarkRihanna Zayas _________2

Marcus WhitmAudrey Keller _________3

Event  3   Boys 55 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  18   Finals

Greece OlympZion Houser _________1

Greece OlympFranklin Carranza _________2

Greece OlympCimino Dominick _________3

BataviaJa'Lon Richardson _________4

CorningCaleb Keefer _________5

Academy of HPatrick Crumity _________6

Greece OlympBrandon Do _________7

Greece OlympRoberto Rodriguez _________8

Section   2 of  18   Finals
Bk/ChestertoTucker Phillips _________1

East RochestNolan Kieffer _________2

Greece OlympMelik Hall _________3

Greece OlympTerry Smith _________4

Greece OlympAndrew Wolff _________5

CorningCarter Dillon _________6

NewarkVictor Samoca _________7

Clyde-SavannTerrell Prince _________8

Section   3 of  18   Finals
Webster ThomAdam Shaw _________1

Palmyra-MaceConner Tiffany _________2

Academy of HDamani Scott _________3

Aquinas InstTravaris Meeks _________4

Webster ThomMatt Krygier _________5

LyonsMax Olrich _________6

CorningNathan McLean _________7

EastridgeJa'Sun Sequerth _________8
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Section   4 of  18   Finals...(Event  3   Boys 55 Meter Dash)
Wayne CentraBrandon Swyers _________1

CorningMaddox Mahoney _________2

Palmyra-MaceCaillou Goddard _________3

CorningRiley Reed _________4

Palmyra-MaceAyden Courtney _________5

Greece OlympJoshua Yang _________6

BataviaMichael Volpe _________7

East RochestLucas Johnson _________8

Section   5 of  18   Finals
LyonsCole Burnett _________1

McQuaid JesuAustin Werner _________2

Greece OlympCenen Aros _________3

South SenecaJames Mosher _________4

South SenecaConnor Northrup _________5

CorningJax Adams _________6

Le RoySeth Smith _________7

Webster SchrAvery Shaver _________8

Section   6 of  18   Finals
Aquinas InstKieran McNamara _________1

Oakfield/AlaEthan Gubb _________2

Academy of HKahni Williams _________3

Palmyra-MaceColton Bliss _________4

PenfieldPhillip Russo _________5

EastridgeVincent Saliceti _________6

NewarkSpencer Nies _________7

Academy of HChristian Winston _________8

Section   7 of  18   Finals
McQuaid JesuBrady Polatas _________1

EastridgeSeth Salter _________2

Wayne CentraTy Kahler _________3

NewarkDonovyn Hunter _________4

CorningDrew Bethka _________5

CorningGavin Bierwiler _________6

Wayne CentraErnest Johnson _________7

BataviaTy'Vohn Doward _________8

Section   8 of  18   Finals
Wayne CentraBrennan Bowen _________1

McQuaid JesuMichael Lum _________2

Webster ThomElliott Lees _________3

Victor CentrAngus Johnson _________4

Oakfield/AlaGil Villanueva-Cortez _________5

Palmyra-MacePatrick Boesel _________6

CorningIsaac Ballard _________7

NewarkJaimyn Johnson _________8

Section   9 of  18   Finals
Wayne CentraJacob Haller _________1

Victor CentrRemington Miltsch _________2

Webster ThomEvan Kopinski _________3

Webster ThomBolu Adunse _________4

Wayne CentraLucas Blair _________5

East RochestNoah Johncox _________6

Victor CentrThomas Bailey _________7

McQuaid JesuLinus Hansford _________8
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Section   10 of  18   Finals...(Event  3   Boys 55 Meter Dash)
CorningAustin Curreri _________1

Wayne CentraCorbin Jackson _________2

EastridgeBrayden Clarcq _________3

BataviaNolen Wright _________4

BataviaIan Shultz _________5

Victor CentrSamuel Turner _________6

Webster ThomElijah English _________7

NewarkIsaac Diehl _________8

Section   11 of  18   Finals
Webster ThomCollin Smalter _________1

McQuaid JesuAlex Buscemi _________2

Greece OlympBane Wollschleger _________3

EastridgeBrayden Lott _________4

Wayne CentraNoah Day _________5

Oakfield/AlaDominic DelPriore _________6

CorningRyan Madden _________7

CorningWilliam McConnell _________8

Section   12 of  18   Finals
NewarkTimothy Nowicki _________1

BataviaAiden Dedman _________2

McQuaid JesuJohnny Sengenberger _________3

Webster SchrCharlie Pembroke _________4

Wayne CentraKeagan Thomas _________5

Oakfield/AlaTerry Pangrazio _________6

NewarkCavan McNeil _________7

Clyde-SavannWilliam Drahms _________8

Section   13 of  18   Finals
Clyde-SavannChance Kucharski _________1

Sodus CentraDiego Irizarry _________2

BataviaKason Bohn _________3

Wayne CentraWeston Roethel _________4

Oakfield/AlaAngelo Martinez _________5

Wayne CentraMark Smich _________6

Le RoyAaron Bouter _________7

Wayne CentraSteven Packard _________8

Section   14 of  18   Finals
Bk/ChestertoJosephSantino Giannettino _________1

Wayne CentraCaleb Vaughn _________2

McQuaid JesuDonovan Coyne _________3

Victor CentrJacob Clark _________4

Victor CentrZachary Pallifrone _________5

Victor CentrIan Smith _________6

BataviaAllen Davis Jr _________7

McQuaid JesuRing Ring _________8

Section   15 of  18   Finals
NewarkLiam Stewart _________1

PenfieldAsaf Turkistanli _________2

BataviaChristopher Clark _________3

Sodus CentraKayden Jones _________4

CorningWoo Jin Choi _________5

Victor CentrJason Moss _________6

BataviaDominic Volpe _________7

CorningEnrico Giannone _________8
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Section   16 of  18   Finals...(Event  3   Boys 55 Meter Dash)
Red CreekSabastian Bishop _________1

Sodus CentraLogan Cusworth _________2

BataviaAshton Beach _________3

Oakfield/AlaJonathan Bliemeister _________4

NewarkDean Aldrich _________5

BataviaVincent Muscato _________6

Sodus CentraTimathy Hendrikx _________7

Webster SchrRyan Gresock _________8

Section   17 of  18   Finals
Honeoye CentDani Green _________1

PenfieldCallen McCarty _________2

Academy of HEzra Bell _________3

Wayne CentraJaxon Verstraete _________4

Victor CentrJack Harris _________5

Victor CentrLeorent Murtezi _________6

Sodus CentraEli Martinez _________7

Section   18 of  18   Finals
EastridgeThomas Pilcher _________1

Victor CentrAaron Dominguez _________2

Clyde-SavannSlone Secor _________3

Victor CentrLucas Naber _________4

PenfieldBlake Battles _________5

Victor CentrKigen Kiptoo _________6

Victor CentrBrayden Darling _________7

Event  4   Girls 55 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  18   Finals

NewarkElle Underhill _________1

Aquinas InstAnalise Napolitano _________2

Webster ThomNevaeh Jackson _________3

Wayne CentraAnna Nigro _________4

Webster ThomSeraphina Lippa _________5

Palmyra-MaceNayala Riddle _________6

Greece OlympDestiny Jones _________7

Clyde-SavannPayton Lundy _________8

Section   2 of  18   Finals
Greece OlympLianis Carrasquillo _________1

Academy of HHarmony Malcolm _________2

LyonsLeeonna Samuels _________3

NewarkEliana Jones _________4

Webster SchrNatalya Wilson _________5

EastridgeEvelysia Bennett _________6

South SenecaKennedy Basher _________7

MynderseEmily Jennings _________8

Section   3 of  18   Finals
Webster SchrRiley Hall _________1

Sodus CentraIzabella Lamark _________2

Greece OlympSavannah Savatphay _________3

LyonsMelissa Friend _________4

NewarkAundrea Bragg _________5

Greece OlympSavannah McKenzie _________6

CorningUma Thutaram _________7

Palmyra-MaceKara Kohler _________8



Yen Timing Service - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:58 AM  1/10/2024  Page 6
Modified Meet - 1/10/2024

Pinnacle
Meet Program

Section   4 of  18   Finals...(Event  4   Girls 55 Meter Dash)
Palmyra-MaceEllie Swart _________1

Palmyra-MaceJayla Bair _________2

LyonsBrooke Folsom _________3

NewarkIsabella Andrade _________4

Greece OlympMyah Reynolds _________5

Palmyra-MaceEleanor Miller _________6

NewarkRihanna Zayas _________7

BataviaJayda Richardson _________8

Section   5 of  18   Finals
Webster SchrLuccia Reggio _________1

BataviaKendall Umlauf _________2

Le RoyChloe Costa _________3

Palmyra-MaceSkyler Pride _________4

Le RoyKendall Bunch _________5

Academy of HBryanie Santiago _________6

Webster ThomAva Moye _________7

Academy of HNayati Passmore _________8

Section   6 of  18   Finals
Victor CentrAnna Eilertsen _________1

CorningWendy Lynch _________2

Greece OlympEh Soe _________3

CorningErin Lutton _________4

Webster ThomOlivia Hess _________5

NewarkMadison Chamberlin _________6

Greece OlympAarahlyn (Arie) Owens _________7

CorningAva Dininny _________8

Section   7 of  18   Finals
Webster ThomMaya Blair _________1

LyonsKassie Snyder _________2

Greece OlympNudzejna(Jana) Zlotrg _________3

Webster SchrLily Buhr _________4

East RochestAlba Diaz _________5

Victor CentrReagan Goodwin _________6

BataviaKiara River _________7

Greece OlympNyomi Riley _________8

Section   8 of  18   Finals
Le RoyCamryn Bunch _________1

MynderseMarkana Cruz _________2

BataviaLeah Childs _________3

Victor CentrAryana Smith-Reinholtz _________4

Marion/GananLyla Kepler _________5

Marion/GananPeyton DeLyser _________6

NewarkJuliana Hume _________7

Bk/ChestertoHannah Terry _________8

Section   9 of  18   Finals
LyonsTaylor Lancaster _________1

Palmyra-MaceLily Niles _________2

Greece OlympAnnabelle Ozarowsky _________3

PenfieldLily Allmannsberger _________4

Palmyra-MaceGiana Hayes _________5

Victor CentrLucrecia-Melania Gonzalez _________6

BataviaAmelia Tripp _________7

Academy of HShyanna Walker _________8
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Section   10 of  18   Finals...(Event  4   Girls 55 Meter Dash)
EastridgeJayliannie Figueroa _________1

Clyde-SavannMontemorano Madelyn _________2

Oakfield/AlaYsabella Schrauger _________3

Webster ThomKylie Lair _________4

EastridgeYaleni Retamar _________5

Oakfield/AlaKalysta Mitchell _________6

Victor CentrAddison Hall _________7

Webster SchrBrenna Jagla _________8

Section   11 of  18   Finals
LyonsKendyll Ehle _________1

EastridgeNayda Santiago _________2

Clyde-SavannLinah Skinner _________3

Webster ThomAdrianna Kaufman _________4

Red CreekThistle Georgi Toth _________5

Red CreekMadalynn Carley _________6

BataviaMariana Bellittera _________7

PenfieldLauren Murty _________8

Section   12 of  18   Finals
Victor CentrJaNy Scott _________1

Webster ThomSydney McCraw _________2

BataviaMadelyn Clapp _________3

CorningKK Hill _________4

Greece OlympKayla Mederos _________5

Webster ThomChloe Nitsch _________6

EastridgeTovah Kessler _________7

LyonsAiyana Peters _________8

Section   13 of  18   Finals
EastridgeAvieeana Pollot _________1

Oakfield/AlaGianna Fry _________2

NewarkA'Niyah Turpin _________3

Palmyra-MaceChloe Mellot _________4

Victor CentrAlexis Hyman _________5

Honeoye CentCarlee Woodruff _________6

Honeoye CentPayten Brownell _________7

Webster ThomMea Tortatice _________8

Section   14 of  18   Finals
LyonsBrooklyn McIntyre _________1

South SenecaDestiny Poyneer _________2

Sodus CentraElizabeth Woodcock _________3

Bk/ChestertoKathryn Etzkorn _________4

Greece OlympNora Wollsschleger _________5

LyonsMaci Bullock _________6

Bk/ChestertoAlessia Rumble _________7

NewarkNevayah Smith _________8

Section   15 of  18   Finals
LyonsSerenity Brown _________1

Clyde-SavannAnya Bailey _________2

Victor CentrEmma Richardson _________3

Webster ThomErin Bradford _________4

Victor CentrAurora Etemi _________5

Red CreekEmily Capron _________6

CorningHarper Wells _________7

Webster ThomZoe Abiade _________8
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Section   16 of  18   Finals...(Event  4   Girls 55 Meter Dash)
Le RoyIvy Heick _________1

Greece OlympJeylinne Mangual _________2

Red JacketRaimi Devlin _________3

BataviaHarley Benway-Snyder _________4

Victor CentrTeresa Bohn _________5

NewarkJoslyn Ellersick _________6

Oakfield/AlaSelena Conibear _________7

Sodus CentraCylee Hendrikx _________8

Section   17 of  18   Finals
Victor CentrIsabella Winchester _________1

Sodus CentraKimberly Cervantes _________2

Webster SchrLiliana Berardi _________3

Sodus CentraDaphne Creason _________4

Victor CentrMadeleine O'Shea _________5

MynderseBrooke Olmstead _________6

Marion/GananEmily Bovet _________7

Section   18 of  18   Finals
NewarkEduarilys Cruz Bultron _________1

Aquinas InstAddison Thompson _________2

PenfieldMadolyn Fredericks _________3

Sodus CentraAubrie Washburn _________4

Academy of HMylaysia Singletary _________5

PenfieldAllison Walsh _________6

Event  5   Boys 1000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

BataviaMason Bellamy _________1

Webster ThomJack Heller _________2

CorningCaleb Keefer _________3

CorningJax Adams _________4

LyonsJohnathan Young _________5

CorningRyan Madden _________6

McQuaid JesuEaston Snyder _________7

Victor CentrJacob Escudero _________8

Wayne CentraLucas Killion _________9

CorningGavin Bierwiler _________10

Victor CentrAndrew Noeson _________11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Clyde-SavannOliver Shimp _________1

Aquinas InstMatteo Passafiume _________2

BataviaNolen Wright _________3

BataviaBenjamin Grillo _________4

McQuaid JesuMichael Lum _________5

BataviaEthan Godfrey _________6

BataviaZachary Pendleton _________7

Marcus WhitmScott Staley _________8

Victor CentrNathan Woodworth _________9

Webster SchrZane Bianchi _________10

LyonsPreston Arevalo _________11
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Event  6   Girls 1000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

CorningMacailyn York _________1

Le RoyJenna Sherman _________2

LyonsGabriella Aunkst _________3

Le RoyChloe Costa _________4

Victor CentrTaylor Scata _________5

Victor CentrStella Monacelli _________6

CorningUma Thutaram _________7

Webster SchrMadeline Nemeth _________8

NewarkRylee Mayo _________9

Webster ThomIvy Cabili _________10

South SenecaDestiny Poyneer _________11

Webster ThomEvelyn Mabee _________12

PenfieldSkyler Schreib _________13

Victor CentrBrooklyn Fahy _________14

Event  7   Boys 300 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Webster ThomJoshua King _________1

Bk/ChestertoTucker Phillips _________2

NewarkJahsiya Murray _________3

Greece OlympMelik Hall _________4

McQuaid JesuFletcher Weins _________5

McQuaid JesuPatrick McDonough _________6

Academy of HChristian Winston _________7

Academy of HPatrick Crumity _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Greece OlympBrandon Do _________1

Greece OlympBane Wollschleger _________2

NewarkDonovyn Hunter _________3

LyonsMax Olrich _________4

BataviaGabriel Flanagan _________5

Palmyra-MaceCaillou Goddard _________6

Honeoye CentJackson Asquino _________7

CorningNathan McLean _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Wayne CentraBrennan Bowen _________1

Sodus CentraEli Martinez _________2

East RochestPatrick McGarvey _________3

BataviaHezekiah Doane _________4

Webster ThomNathan Hineline _________5

EastridgeCaleb Vanphila _________6

CorningReese Farnsworth _________7

McQuaid JesuJohnny Joyce _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Academy of HKahni Williams _________1

Wayne CentraTy Kahler _________2

EastridgeVincent Saliceti _________3

LyonsJohnathan Young _________4

Aquinas InstMarc Passafiume _________5

LyonsGeorge Lawson _________6

Clyde-SavannLegend Loughney _________7

Wayne CentraJacob Haller _________8
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Section   5 of  8   Finals...(Event  7   Boys 300 Meter Dash)
Webster ThomJosh Cookingham _________1

Webster ThomTheopolis DeShong _________2

Victor CentrAngus Johnson _________3

LyonsCole Burnett _________4

Aquinas InstMatthew Hall _________5

EastridgeBrayden Lott _________6

Wayne CentraNoah Day _________7

Sodus CentraBrendan Harper _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
PenfieldZachary Ardillo _________1

LyonsAidan Peters _________2

BataviaEthan Godfrey _________3

Le RoyEvan Nickerson _________4

BataviaCamden Reimer _________5

Palmyra-MaceXander Jackson _________6

McQuaid JesuLinus Hansford _________7

BataviaTy'Vohn Doward _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
BataviaZachary Pendleton _________1

Wayne CentraWeston Roethel _________2

Wayne CentraSteven Packard _________3

PenfieldAsaf Turkistanli _________4

Webster SchrJustin Happ _________5

CorningWoo Jin Choi _________6

Victor CentrKigen Kiptoo _________7

Webster ThomKyle Hughes _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Victor CentrJason Moss _________1

Honeoye CentRiley Wood _________2

Academy of HJahsire Barber _________3

Victor CentrOwen Van Manen _________4

Victor CentrWilliam Istavan _________5

Red JacketReed Laursen _________6

Clyde-SavannJayce Cornwell _________7

Victor CentrAaron Dominguez _________8

Webster SchrRyan Gresock _________9

Event  8   Girls 300 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  9   Finals

LyonsRylee Richardson _________1

PenfieldPayge Merritt _________2

Sodus CentraIzabella Lamark _________3

Aquinas InstAnalise Napolitano _________4

Academy of HBryanie Santiago _________5

Victor CentrSunidhi Thomas _________6

Victor CentrKarena Chumacero _________7

Section   2 of  9   Finals
PenfieldAudrey Light _________1

PenfieldAllison Walsh _________2

Marcus WhitmElsie Foust _________3

CorningBrooke Schmitz _________4

NewarkJuliana Hume _________5

Webster ThomMaya Blair _________6

Marcus WhitmAudrey Keller _________7
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Section   3 of  9   Finals...(Event  8   Girls 300 Meter Dash)
Greece OlympDestiny Jones _________1

Palmyra-MaceJayla Bair _________2

Marion/GananLyla Kepler _________3

Marion/GananPeyton DeLyser _________4

EastridgePayton Burney _________5

Webster SchrLily Buhr _________6

EastridgeHarley Kunzer-Alkofer _________7

Le RoyAlayna Kepple _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
MynderseBrooke Olmstead _________1

LyonsBrooke Folsom _________2

Academy of HNayati Passmore _________3

Wayne CentraBridget Amos _________4

BataviaKiara River _________5

Victor CentrKendall Smith _________6

Le RoyKendall Bunch _________7

Webster SchrBeya Griffith _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
LyonsLydia Briggs _________1

LyonsMegan Taylor _________2

CorningKendyl VanCise _________3

Bk/ChestertoHannah Terry _________4

PenfieldLucy Teeter _________5

Academy of HShyanna Walker _________6

Sodus CentraIlysa Ziervogel _________7

Red CreekKendall MacArthur _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Webster SchrLiliana Berardi _________1

LyonsKendyll Ehle _________2

Sodus CentraElizabeth Woodcock _________3

EastridgeNayda Santiago _________4

Bk/ChestertoAlessia Rumble _________5

Clyde-SavannMontemorano Madelyn _________6

Aquinas InstAddison Thompson _________7

BataviaLeah Childs _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Le RoyKimberly Walters _________1

EastridgeAva Teixeira _________2

BataviaMariana Bellittera _________3

EastridgeOlivia Anauo _________4

Red CreekAudreanna Carley _________5

BataviaHarley Benway-Snyder _________6

LyonsBrooklyn Williamson _________7

NewarkEliana Jones _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Clyde-SavannEmily Marchitell _________1

Red CreekThistle Georgi Toth _________2

Academy of HHarmony Malcolm _________3

Webster ThomZoe Abiade _________4

PenfieldViolet Douglass _________5

South SenecaKennedy Basher _________6

Webster ThomOlivia Hess _________7

Palmyra-MaceNayala Riddle _________8
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Section   9 of  9   Finals...(Event  8   Girls 300 Meter Dash)
Webster ThomGenevieve Nonkes _________1

Webster ThomIvy Cabili _________2

Sodus CentraAubrie Washburn _________3

MynderseMadelyn Adam _________4

Clyde-SavannPayton Lundy _________5

LyonsBrooklyn McIntyre _________6

Victor CentrJaNy Scott _________7

EastridgeEvelysia Bennett _________8

Event  9   Boys 1600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Webster ThomTyler Welch _________1

Webster SchrSawyer Zimny _________2

EastridgeJacob Williamson _________3

Victor CentrOwen Stein _________4

PenfieldMax Kirvan _________5

Marcus WhitmEmmett Smithling _________6

CorningRiley Reed _________7

CorningIsaac Ballard _________8

Marcus WhitmLiam Donovan _________9

Webster ThomAiden Oldfield _________10

CorningDrew Bethka _________11

Oakfield/AlaBrock Ridder _________12

Webster ThomDante Luciano _________13

Webster ThomNathan Van Heusen _________14

McQuaid JesuElliot Garsin _________15

Webster ThomEvan Albright _________16

CorningWilliam McConnell _________17

Oakfield/AlaLuke Fincher _________18

Webster ThomLogan Goldwasser _________19

Le RoyBenjamin Geitner _________20

Le RoyIan Ludwig _________21

McQuaid JesuAlex Buscemi _________22

BataviaAiden Dedman _________23

CorningBrendan Patton _________24
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Event  10   Girls 1500 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Victor CentrJosephine Suppo _________1

Victor CentrLucy Johnson _________2

MynderseKaeva Johnston _________3

BataviaNa'Siyah Martinez _________4

Event  11   Boys 600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

Webster ThomJoshua King _________1

NewarkVictor Samoca _________2

Greece OlympDerek Camidge _________3

PenfieldRyan Connor _________4

Victor CentrRemington Miltsch _________5

BataviaHezekiah Doane _________6

Sodus CentraLogan Cusworth _________7

Greece OlympJoshua Yang _________8

McQuaid JesuNathaniel Silverman _________9

EastridgeThomas Pilcher _________10

NewarkIsaac Diehl _________11

Wayne CentraErnest Johnson _________12

BataviaIan Shultz _________13

Section   2 of  3   Finals
McQuaid JesuSoren Eschenfelder _________1

BataviaZachary Cecere _________2

BataviaCamden Reimer _________3

Aquinas InstMatthew Hall _________4

Bk/ChestertoTomas Budi _________5

McQuaid JesuRiley Stewart _________6

LyonsTanner Pelton _________7

McQuaid JesuDonovan Coyne _________8

BataviaKason Bohn _________9

NewarkEli Powell _________10

Oakfield/AlaGage Murray _________11

Greece OlympRoberto Rodriguez _________12

Red CreekElias Gingerich _________13

Section   3 of  3   Finals
McQuaid JesuNicholas Morabito _________1

McQuaid JesuRing Ring _________2

Oakfield/AlaAngelo Martinez _________3

Webster SchrJustin Happ _________4

NewarkTimothy Nowicki _________5

Webster ThomWillem Avery _________6

Clyde-SavannSlone Secor _________7

Wayne CentraJace Cruz _________8

Webster ThomLuca Picca _________9

PenfieldZachary Ardillo _________10

PenfieldNoah Lauffer _________11

Webster SchrZane Bianchi _________12

Aquinas InstMatteo Passafiume _________13

Victor CentrJacob Clark _________14
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Event  12   Girls 600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

PenfieldZeynep Aktas _________1

BataviaAmelia Tripp _________2

NewarkElle Underhill _________3

Victor CentrIsobel Kloiber _________4

Wayne CentraBridget Amos _________5

Bk/ChestertoFiona Sigler _________6

Le RoyAllyson Walters _________7

LyonsMegan Taylor _________8

Wayne CentraAnna Nigro _________9

EastridgeTovah Kessler _________10

Clyde-SavannDella Harper _________11

NewarkEduarilys Cruz Bultron _________12

MynderseEmily Jennings _________13

Event  13   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AClyde-Savann _________1

ABatavia _________2

ALyons _________3

APenfield _________4

AGreece Olymp _________5

ACorning _________6

AAcademy of H _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BWebster Thom _________1

BVictor Centr _________2

AVictor Centr _________3

AWebster Thom _________4

AMcQuaid Jesu _________5

AAquinas Inst _________6

ASodus Centra _________7

Event  14   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

AVictor Centr _________1

ASodus Centra _________2

AClyde-Savann _________3

AGreece Olymp _________4

APenfield _________5

ALyons _________6

AWebster Thom _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BWebster Thom _________1

BVictor Centr _________2

ACorning _________3

AMynderse _________4

ABatavia _________5

BLyons _________6

BBatavia _________7

ABk/Chesterto _________8
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Event  15   Girls Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Greece OlympKayla Mederos _________1

Greece OlympAnnabelle Ozarowsky _________2

Webster SchrArissa Kadar _________3

Red CreekAudreanna Carley _________4

NewarkMadison Chamberlin _________5

Webster ThomKylie Lair _________6

Oakfield/AlaYsabella Schrauger _________7

Red CreekEmily Capron _________8

MynderseIris Heitmann _________9

NewarkA'Niyah Turpin _________10

Oakfield/AlaDelilah Snell _________11

BataviaEmma-Lei Harris _________12

NewarkNevayah Smith _________13

EastridgePayton Burney _________14

MynderseMadelyn Adam _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
CorningKK Hill _________1

CorningKendyl VanCise _________2

PenfieldLauren Murty _________3

Marion/GananEmily Bovet _________4

PenfieldLily Allmannsberger _________5

EastridgeAvieeana Pollot _________6

Greece OlympAarahlyn (Arie) Owens _________7

BataviaJayda Richardson _________8

CorningAva Dininny _________9

Webster SchrBrenna Jagla _________10

NewarkJoslyn Ellersick _________11

Clyde-SavannAnya Bailey _________12

Clyde-SavannEmily Marchitell _________13

PenfieldChloe Bradley-Phillips _________14

Victor CentrIsobel Kloiber _________15
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  15   Girls Shot Put)
Honeoye CentPayten Brownell _________1

Honeoye CentCarlee Woodruff _________2

Victor CentrAlexis Hyman _________3

CorningHarper Wells _________4

EastridgeJayliannie Figueroa _________5

PenfieldViolet Douglass _________6

LyonsMaci Bullock _________7

Webster SchrBeya Griffith _________8

Academy of HMylaysia Singletary _________9

Le RoyIvy Heick _________10

LyonsBrooklyn Williamson _________11

Red JacketRaimi Devlin _________12

Victor CentrKendall Smith _________13

Greece OlympJeylinne Mangual _________14

Event  16   Boys Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  4   Finals

McQuaid JesuSoren Eschenfelder _________1

Oakfield/AlaTerry Pangrazio _________2

Wayne CentraCaleb Vaughn _________3

NewarkCavan McNeil _________4

Le RoyBenjamin Geitner _________5

Greece OlympAndrew Wolff _________6

Wayne CentraLucas Killion _________7

CorningGunnar Stephens _________8

Palmyra-MaceAyden Courtney _________9

Victor CentrGriffin Rowlands _________10

McQuaid JesuPatrick McDonough _________11

CorningAustin Curreri _________12

McQuaid JesuFletcher Weins _________13

CorningHarrison Martin _________14

Webster ThomAgostino Bosco _________15
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Pinnacle
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  16   Boys Shot Put)
Oakfield/AlaJonathan Bliemeister _________1

BataviaAshton Beach _________2

CorningEnrico Giannone _________3

CorningCarter Dillon _________4

East RochestPatrick McGarvey _________5

PenfieldCullen Dudley _________6

Victor CentrZander Santiago _________7

Victor CentrCole Housel _________8

Clyde-SavannChance Kucharski _________9

Oakfield/AlaDominic DelPriore _________10

Greece OlympCenen Aros _________11

Wayne CentraMark Smich _________12

Webster ThomMax Law _________13

Victor CentrCarter Callari _________14

BataviaBenjamin Grillo _________15

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Red CreekElias Gingerich _________1

Le RoyAaron Bouter _________2

Clyde-SavannWilliam Drahms _________3

Le RoyEvan Nickerson _________4

McQuaid JesuElliot Garsin _________5

NewarkDean Aldrich _________6

Clyde-SavannJayce Cornwell _________7

NewarkLiam Stewart _________8

BataviaDominic Volpe _________9

Sodus CentraHector Mundo _________10

Wayne CentraLucas Blair _________11

PenfieldPhillip Russo _________12

Victor CentrIan Smith _________13

Palmyra-MaceConner Tiffany _________14

BataviaAllen Davis Jr _________15
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Pinnacle
Meet Program

Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  16   Boys Shot Put)
Red CreekAlex Bishop _________1

Honeoye CentDani Green _________2

Sodus CentraJerick Saravia Garcia _________3

Academy of HEzra Bell _________4

Red CreekSabastian Bishop _________5

Webster ThomEvan Kopinski _________6

Academy of HJahsire Barber _________7

BataviaChristopher Clark _________8

EastridgeSeth Salter _________9

Webster ThomLuke White _________10

McQuaid JesuRiley Stewart _________11

Bk/ChestertoJosephSantino Giannettino _________12

Wayne CentraJace Cruz _________13

Webster ThomJosiah Twumasi _________14

Event  17   Girls High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

CorningLauren Younkin _________1

PenfieldMadolyn Fredericks _________2

Victor CentrTaylor Scata _________3

PenfieldSkyler Schreib _________4

Red JacketHannah Eagley _________5

Oakfield/AlaGianna Fry _________6

South SenecaKennedy Basher _________7

Victor CentrBrooklyn Fahy _________8

Le RoyAllyson Walters _________9

Oakfield/AlaKalysta Mitchell _________10

Red CreekKendall MacArthur _________11

Red CreekMadalynn Carley _________12

Victor CentrEmma Richardson _________13

LyonsLydia Briggs _________14

Le RoyCamryn Bunch _________15

LyonsMakenzie Williamson _________16

Le RoyKimberly Walters _________17

PenfieldPayge Merritt _________18

East RochestIzairys Molina _________19

NewarkAundrea Bragg _________20

Greece OlympNaviyah Taggart _________21

CorningMacailyn York _________22

Palmyra-MaceCameron Beauter _________23



Yen Timing Service - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:58 AM  1/10/2024  Page 19
Modified Meet - 1/10/2024
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Event  18   Boys High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Wayne CentraKeagan Thomas _________1

Victor CentrLucas Staser _________2

Webster ThomJackson Moore _________3

EastridgeJa'Sun Sequerth _________4

Victor CentrNathan Woodworth _________5

EastridgeBrayden Clarcq _________6

Victor CentrJack Harris _________7

Wayne CentraJaxon Verstraete _________8

PenfieldCallen McCarty _________9

Le RoyIan Ludwig _________10

Marcus WhitmEmmett Smithling _________11

South SenecaJames Mosher _________12

Victor CentrAndrew Noeson _________13

Le RoySeth Smith _________14

Wayne CentraBrandon Swyers _________15

Marcus WhitmLiam Donovan _________16

South SenecaConnor Northrup _________17

Oakfield/AlaEvan Bischoff _________18

Palmyra-MaceColton Bliss _________19

Webster SchrAllen Ferrante _________20

PenfieldNoah Lauffer _________21

McQuaid JesuJohnny Sengenberger _________22

Webster SchrLogan Strege _________23

Wayne CentraCorbin Jackson _________24

East RochestNoah Johncox _________25

Greece OlympTerry Smith _________26

McQuaid JesuCamden Hennessy _________27

Oakfield/AlaGil Villanueva-Cortez _________28

Palmyra-MacePatrick Boesel _________29

Greece OlympRoberto Rodriguez _________30

BataviaGabriel Flanagan _________31

Victor CentrOwen Van Manen _________32

East RochestLucas Johnson _________33

CorningMaddox Mahoney _________34

Webster ThomElliott Lees _________35

PenfieldBlake Battles _________36

CorningParker Jacobus _________37

NewarkJahsiya Murray _________38

East RochestNolan Kieffer _________39

Webster ThomMatthew Karol _________40


